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POWER - IVORY VERSION

SOCKET-OUTLETS - ITALIAN/GERMAN STANDARD

ITALIAN STANDARD SOCKET-OUTLETS - 250V AC
Code Description Socket-out 

type
For 
plug pins

No. Chorus 
modules

Pack
Carton

GW 11 203 2P+E - 16 A Dual amperage P11-P17 Ø 4 / 5 mm 1 12/96  

CHARACTERISTICS: with safety shields.

GW 11 203

SOCKET-OUTLETS - GERMAN STANDARD

GERMAN STANDARD SOCKET-OUTLET - 250V AC
Code Description For 

plug pins
No. Chorus 
modules

Pack
Carton

GW 11 241 2P+E - 16A Ø 4.8 mm 2 6/48  

CHARACTERISTICS: with safety shields.

GW 11 241

GERMAN STANDARD SOCKET-OUTLET WITH LID IP40 - 250V AC
Code Description For 

plug pins
No. Chorus 
modules

Pack
Carton

GW 11 242 2P+E - 16A Ø 4.8 mm 2 6/48  

CHARACTERISTICS: with safety shields. Equipped with a transparent rigid cover with a glossy finish. IP40 degree of protection with the cover closed.

GW 11 242

SOCKET-OUTLETS - FRENCH STANDARD

FRENCH STANDARD SOCKET-OUTLETS - 250V AC
Code Description For 

plug pins
No. Chorus 
modules

Pack
Carton

GW 11 246 2P - 16A Ø 4 / 4.8 mm 2 1/24  
GW 11 247 2P+E - 16A Ø 4 / 4.8 mm 2 6/48  

CHARACTERISTICS: with safety shields.

GW 11 246



ONE PLATES

2 GANG 3 GANG 4 GANG

8 GANG (4+4) 12 GANG (6+6)6 GANG

ONE INTERNATIONAL PLATES

2 GANG

2+2 GANG VERT. 
CENTRE DISTANCE 57

2+2+2 GANG VERT. 2+2+2+2 GANG VERT.

2+2 GANG HORIZ. 2+2+2 GANG HORIZ.

2+2 GANG VERT. 
CENTRE DISTANCE 71

2+2+2+2 GANG HORIZ.
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1 GANG



GEO PLATES

95

123 7.5

95

123 7.5

95

123 7.5

95

145.2 7.5

95

189.6 7.5

3 GANG

4 GANG 6 GANG

2 GANG1 GANG

GEO INTERNATIONAL PLATES

90 8.5

95

161
71

95

95

71 71
232

16
1

71

95 8.5

95 8.5

71
71

23
2

2 GANG

2+2 GANG HORIZ.

2+2+2 GANG HORIZ.

2+2 GANG VERT.

2+2+2 GANG VERT.

Chorus

230



LUX PLATES

2 GANG 3 GANG

4 GANG 6 GANG 

LUX INTERNATIONAL PLATES

2+2 GANG HORIZ. 2+2+2 GANG HORIZ.

2+2 GANG VERT. 
CENTRE DISTANCE 71

2+2+2 GANG VERT. 2+2+2+2 GANG VERT.

2 GANG

2+2+2+2 GANG HORIZ.

2+2 GANG VERT. 
CENTRE DISTANCE 57
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